Faculty of Applied Science
University of Vavuniya

fFACULTY OF APPLIED SCIENCE)
.
WAL

L

T

We cordially invited to you the

Inauguration Ceremony
for the new entrants - 2021 /2022
(Hybrid mode)

_= 24t July 2023
bty 9.00.am to 11.00.am

Smart Lecture Hall,
Faculty of Applied Science

B wwriinkiee AtEps:y//learn.zoom.us/j/9772367472

@fas. vau.ac.lk


https://learn.zoom.us/j/9772367472

9.00.am

9.10.am

9.20.am

9.40.am

10.00.am

10.10.am

10.20.am

10.35.am

10.45.am

10.50.am

11.00.am

Lighting of oil Lamp

Welcome Address

Dean, Faculty of Applied Science
Address by the Head, Dept. of Bio Science and Staff Introduction

Address by the Head, Dept. of Physical Science and Staff

Introduction
Address by the Head, Dept. of English Language Teaching
Address by the Registrar, University of Vavuniya.

Chief Guest Address

Vice Chancellor, University of Vavuniya

Address by Senior Students Counselor

Address by Proctor, University of Vavuniya

Address by Deputy Registrar, Students & Welfare Services

End of the Session

AN
{gfas.vau.ac. lk



