

Faculty of Applied Science University of Vavuniya



We cordially invited to you the

Inauguration Ceremony

for the new entrants - 2021 /2022 (Hybrid mode)



24th July 2023 9.00.am to 11.00.am



Smart Lecture Hall, **Faculty of Applied Science**



https://learn.zoom.us/j/9772367472



Agenda

9.00.am	Lighting of oil Lamp
9.10.am	Welcome Address Dean, Faculty of Applied Science
9.20.am	Address by the Head, Dept. of Bio Science and Staff Introduction
9.40.am	Address by the Head, Dept. of Physical Science and Staff Introduction
10.00.am	Address by the Head, Dept. of English Language Teaching
10.10.am	Address by the Registrar , University of Vavuniya .
10.20.am	Chief Guest Address Vice Chancellor, University of Vavuniya
10.35.am	Address by Senior Students Counselor
10.45.am	Address by Proctor, University of Vavuniya
10.50.am	Address by Deputy Registrar, Students & Welfare Services
11.00.am	End of the Session



